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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 08.07.2019

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO DATE

208
16
103
31
32
48
35
40
18
36
32
26
33
1
81
8
14
55
2
75
14
1

3
39
162
34
56
46
39
107
174
123
30
63

131
12
48
104
124
11

54
102
78
39
70
194
105
83

24/06/2019
01/07/2019
03/07/2019
08/05/2019
05/05/2019
03/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
17/06/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
28/06/2019
20/06/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
18/06/2019
26/02/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
03/07/2019
04/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
04/07/2019
20/05/2019
05/07/2019
30/05/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
02/07/2019
03/07/2019
06/07/2019
04/07/2019
01/07/2019
04/07/2019
27/06/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
04/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
02/07/2019
20/06/2019
04/07/2019
02/07/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

ADVOCATE ROLL

A/A0350/2012
A/S0293/2012

CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA A/C0070/2012

DILEEP SINGH YADAV
S.M.NAWAZ

UDAY GOPAL

MERA) AHMAD KHA

B.P. SINGH

SUSHIL SHUKLA
SIKANDRA KHAN
BHISHM PAL SINGH
AMARENDRA PRATAP SINGH
BHISHM PAL SINGH
SANJAY SINGH

D.S. PANDEY

RAM JATAN YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA

A/D0339/2012
A/S0314/2018
A/U0011/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/B0096/2012
A/S1778/2012
A/S1292/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/A0641/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/R0770/2012
A/A1369/2012
A/A0209/2012
A/R1043/2012

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASRAVAA/R0667/2012

KAMESHWAR RAO
SAURABH YADAV
NARENDRA SINGH CHAHAR
S.M.NAWAZ
S.M.l. HASAN

S. RASHID
ASHISH MISHRA
VIVEK SARAN
RISHI KANT RAI
S.P. SINGH

P.C. MISHRA

S.K. UPADHYAY
SANTOSH SINGH
SARVJEET KUMAR

A/K0076/2012
A/S0726/2017
A/N0096/2012
A/S0314/2018
A/S1842/2012
A/S1847/2012
A/A2605/2014
A/V0587/2012
A/R1285/2012
A/S0604/2012
A/P0656/2012
A/S0058/2012
A/S0658/2015
A/S1956/2012

A.K. SRIVASTAVA (INPERSONA/A0000/0000

GOPAL ]I KHARE
HARISH CHANDRA

AJIT KUMAR

GAJENDRA SINGH

A.P. MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA
P.K. TRIPATHI

RAM.N. DWIVEDI
PANKA) KUMAR MISHRA
PRASHANT SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY

Page 1

A/G0296/2017
A/H0390/2018
A/A0323/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/A0727/2012
A/A0833/2012
A/P0509/2016
A/A0209/2012
A/S0248/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/P0442/2012
A/R1788/2013
A/P0032/2012
A/P0208/2018
A/R1430/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
95
96
97
98
29
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

70
118
168
215
60
135
11
184
93
128
265

49
117
106
112
51
182
41
30
49
20
40
37
105
151
379
48
161
51
81
106
42
239
214
52
31
146
145
38
98

52
106
10
16
56
57
926
29

24/05/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
25/06/2019
02/07/2019
22/06/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
03/07/2019
25/06/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
22/06/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
08/07/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
04/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
25/06/2019
06/04/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
03/07/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
27/04/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
02/07/2019
25/06/2019
03/07/2019
31/05/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
30/05/2019
30/05/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
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SUDHIR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S1436/2012

S.N. TRIPATHI

K.K. MISHRA

DAKSHA YADAV
MANVENDRA SINGH
SHASHI KANT RAI

I.P.S. TOMAR
MANVENDRA SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
R.K. RAI

ANIL KUMAR MAURYA
U.K. PANDEY

S.K. DUBEY

M.C. SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
C.P. PANDEY

M.S. PANDEY

K.K. TRIPATHI

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY MISHRA
CHETAN CHATTERJEE
C.P. SRIVASTAVA

A.M. TRIPATHI

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
CHANDRA BHAN GUPTA
PANKA) SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. FAIZ

B.P. DWIVEDI

S.D. DWIVEDI

K.K. TRIPATHI

MAHESH SHARMA

AJAY SHANDILYA
ANJALI SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
ARUN KUMAR SINGH
ROHIT SHUKLA

A/S1643/2012
A/K0295/2012
A/D0672/2014
A/M0386/2012
A/S0917/2012
A/10925/2016
A/M0386/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/R1285/2012
A/A0106/2016
A/U0085/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/M0399/2016
A/S2234/2012
A/A0579/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/M0179/2012
A/K0310/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/S0258/2012
A/C0121/2012
A/C0077/2012
A/A0696/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/C0018/2012
A/P0076/2012
A/M0436/2016
A/B0003/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/K0310/2012
A/M0090/2012
A/A0276/2012
A/A0117/2017
A/A1152/2012
A/A1105/2012
A/R2041/2014

DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVAA/D0063/2012
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVAA/D0063/2012

H.P. SINGH

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
S.K. DUBEY

S.K. DUBEY

SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
GAJENDRA SINGH

P.S. PUNDIR

P.S. PUNDIR

MOHD. KHALID

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
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A/H0151/2012
A/A0788/2012
A/D0224/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/S1141/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/P0140/2012
A/P0140/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/S0211/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

51
24
157
46
153
67
17
19
46
59
28
55
44
36

33
67
47
95
27

59
45
47
41
37
84
50
15
13
20

928
151
35
67
70

68
40

157
187
136
135
103

134
70

01/07/2019
03/07/2019
05/07/2019
08/07/2019
04/07/2019
28/06/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
02/07/2019
21/06/2019
08/07/2019
03/05/2019
06/07/2019
08/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
08/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
02/07/2019
05/07/2019
30/05/2019
24/06/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
18/06/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
26/06/2019
03/07/2019
04/07/2019
21/05/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
04/07/2019
03/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
02/07/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
24/06/2019
17/06/2019
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K.K. TRIPATHI

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNA KANT SINGH
A.K. SINGH

Y. MISHRA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
ANURAG YADAV

KM. SURABHI

SHIVA KANT DUBEY
SAURABH BASU
BHESHA) PURI

VIJAYA PRAKASH
DEVESH KUMAR
DEVESH KUMAR

K.D. MISHRA

RAJESH YADAV
R.B.VERMA
SHAMBHAVI NANDAN
MANU SINGH

S.B. SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA
AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
T.B.G. BHIA

C.P. SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
V.K. JAISWAL

S.D. DWIVEDI

RAJESH KUMAR
BHAVYA SAHAI

M.K. KUNTAL

SUSHIL SHUKLA
S.S.P. GUPTA

CD. DILNISAR

SHAKIL AHMAD

S.l. IBRAHIM

S.1. IBRAHIM

S.1. IBRAHIM
TUFAIL HASAN

K.S. YADAV
AKHILENDRA YADAV
AKHILENDRA YADAV
V.K. MISRA

V.K. MISRA

SHAKIL AHMAD

S.K. DUBEY

S.K. DUBEY

D.K. GUPTA

S.K. TIWARI

Page 3

A/K0310/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/K0280/2012
A/A0008/2015
A/Y0044/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A1885/2012
A/K0514/2018
A/S1096/2012
A/S0667/2012
A/B0149/2012
A/V0186/2012
A/D0169/2012
A/D0169/2012
A/K0357/2017
A/R0500/2012
A/R0115/2012
A/S2018/2012
A/M0378/2012
A/S1669/2012
A/H0090/2012
A/A0193/2012
A/T0062/2012
A/C0077/2012
A/R1209/2012
A/V0458/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R0329/2012
A/B0369/2018
A/M0106/2012
A/S1778/2012
A/S1082/2012
A/C0206/2016
A/S2436/2013
A/S2642/2013
A/S2642/2013
A/S2642/2013
A/T0070/2012
A/K0609/2014
A/A0350/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/N0214/2012
A/NV0214/2012
A/S2436/2013
A/S1764/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/S1013/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

71
69
211
234
178
36
31
111
36
147
55
157
50

146
80
24

20

25
79
18
20
91

44
89
11
28
125
133
24
98
124
72
136
61
52
77
161
59
177
72
10
73

27
73

17/06/2019
29/05/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
28/06/2019
02/07/2019
26/03/2019
03/07/2019
21/06/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
02/07/2019
22/06/2019
02/07/2019
04/07/2019
02/07/2019
27/06/2019
29/05/2019
28/06/2019
27/06/2019
05/07/2019
02/07/2019
13/06/2019
03/07/2019
19/06/2019
03/07/2019
14/06/2019
08/07/2019
28/06/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
01/07/2019
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S.K. TIWARI

R.C. CHATURVEDI
AMIT RAI

S.U. ZAMAN

A.K. PATHAK

S.D. YADAV
GAURAYV TRIPATHI
MOHD. MONIS
R.S. PATEL

NEERA) SRIVASTAVA

A.K. SINGH

R.P. YADAV

V.S. SENGAR
S.K. SHUKLA
VIVEK SHARMA
AMIT RAI

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.C. VERMA

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
N.K. SINGH

A.S. YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR
VIVEK MISHRA
AKHILESH SINGH
D.J. SINGH

D.J. SINGH

D.S. YADAV

M.S. KHAN
RAJESH KUMAR
R.B. SINGH

K.N. TRIPATHI
D.K. PAL
RANVIJAT SINGH
K.K. TRIPATHI
RAM NATH

P.K. RAJPUT
AJAY SINGH

B.K. MISHRA
H.P. SINGH

G.P. MISHRA
K.S. CHAHAR
U.K. PUSHKAR
S.K. TRIPATHI
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
R.B. SINGH

S.K. SHUKLA
AJAY SINGH

A.K. NIGAM
SANJAY SINGH
AWSDESH SINGH

Page 4

A/S1013/2012
A/R0989/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/S0815/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/S1119/2012
A/G0297/2013
A/M0945/2013
A/R0926/2012
A/N0193/2012
A/A0679/2012
A/R1605/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/S2131/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/A0102/2015
A/M0251/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/A0416/2012
A/D0570/2012
A/D0570/2012
A/D0339/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/R0345/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/D0293/2012
A/R1079/2012
A/K0520/2013
A/R1073/2012
A/P0959/2014
A/A0282/2012
A/B0190/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/G0265/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/S1438/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R0723/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/A0282/2012
A/A0179/2017
A/S0282/2012
A/A1669/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

95
121
101
37
38
150
14
168
197
101
18

11
17
65
16
233
117
96
83
182
79
26
160
153
20
57
53
22
128
56
58
54
20
67
66
72
145
101
137
195
32
55
45
74
175
176
25
60
77

24/06/2019
06/06/2019
28/06/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
04/07/2019
24/06/2019
03/07/2019
02/07/2019
27/06/2019
20/06/2019
28/06/2019
27/05/2019
08/07/2019
21/06/2019
08/07/2019
02/07/2019
03/07/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
17/05/2019
03/07/2019
22/06/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
24/05/2019
28/06/2019
12/06/2019
03/07/2019
05/07/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
12/06/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
05/07/2019
02/07/2019
17/06/2019
27/06/2019
01/07/2019
20/06/2019
02/07/2019
24/06/2019
03/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019

Sheetl

M.K. MISHRA

P.D. SHARMA

D.S. BOHRA
ARVIND KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR
ASHOK BHATNAGAR
RAJ SINGH

MOHD. NADEEM
S.K. GAUR

AMIT MISHRA
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
MUKESH JOSHI

S.K. SHARMA

S.K. TYGAI

S.l. IBRAHIM

R.N. GUPTA

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.A. IMAM

A.K. SHUKLA

D.D. KUSHWAHA
GAURAV KAKKAR
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. DWIVEDI

V.S. YADAV

IRSHAD AHMAD
IRSHAD AHMAD
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
P.K. PAL

JANARDAN YADAV
SANJAY SINGH
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
P.K. PAL

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
ANSHU CHAUDHARY
ANSHU CHAUDHARY
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SINGH

A.K. JAGDISH
BRAJESH YADAV
S.F. HASNAIN

S.F. HASNAIN
SANTOSH SINGH
R.S. RAM

L.K. VERMA

F.A. QURESHI

F.A. QURESHI
SAJIYA PARVEEN
A.V. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA

Page 5

A/M0280/2012
A/P0564/2017
A/D0278/2012
A/A0115/2015
A/A0115/2015
A/A1439/2012
A/R1662/2013
A/M0893/2013
A/S0046/2018
A/A0591/2012
A/P0602/2012
A/M0096/2019
A/S2705/2014
A/S0559/2012
A/S2642/2013
A/R0180/2012
A/P0429/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/A0566/2012
A/D0178/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/P0496/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/V0499/2012
A/10066/2012
A/10066/2012
A/N0193/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/)0097/2012
A/S0284/2012
A/N0193/2012
A/N0193/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/S0854/2012
A/A0941/2012
A/A0941/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/B0508/2013
A/S1830/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/R0912/2012
A/LO085/2012
A/F0007/2012
A/F0007/2012
A/S0660/2017
A/A0138/2012
A/A0661/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

84
60
142
188
13
129
929
56
81
187
125
142
111
108
12
142
144
132
135
59
30
64
42

19
98
29
146
140
88
65
243
113
83

53
102
27
82
175
170
169
23
73
124
10

31
22
13

08/07/2019
19/06/2019
01/07/2019
02/07/2019
08/07/2019
05/07/2019
21/06/2019
07/06/2019
05/07/2019
02/07/2019
24/06/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
03/07/2019
08/07/2019
04/07/2019
13/06/2019
03/07/2019
10/06/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
17/06/2017
03/07/2019
27/06/2019
22/04/2019
03/07/2019
07/03/2019
05/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
02/07/2019
05/07/2019
07/05/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
20/06/2019
27/06/2019
08/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
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